
13.30 onwards

Checkout /
Departure

12.00

INSTITUTE 2022
CLOSURE

8.00 - 8.45 8.00 - 9.00

12.30 -13.3013.00 -14.00

18.30 - 20.00

18.00 onwards 18.30 onwards

Social

SESSION I

9.00 - 11.00

SESSION V

9.00 - 12.00

SESSION II

11.30 - 13.00

SESSION III

14.00 - 15.30

17.00 - 19.00

PANEL
DISCUSSION 

TUTORIALS

T1

R. Ewerth &
J. Bateman 

13.30 - 18.00

9.00 - 12.00

by - 12.00

9.00 - 11.45

12:00 onwards

Arrival /
Workshop
Participants

12:00 Onwards

18.00 onwards

8.00 - 8.45

8.45 - 9.008.45 - 9.00

Arrival
check in

Informal
Get together

Breakfast

DC POSTERS

Chec
Students’

kout /
Departure

DC
GROUPS

TALKS

INDIVIDUAL
TALKS

INSTITUTE 2022
OPENING

LECTURES

18.30 - 20.00

Lunch

Dinner

18.30
END OF SCHOOL

9.00 - 10.00

15.30 -16.00

LECTURE

C. Forceville

KEYNOTE

B. Tversky
9.00 - 10.00 9.00 - 10.00

KEYNOTE

C. Forceville

KEYNOTE

A. Özyürek

Coffee Break

10.30 - 11.45

B. Tversky

10.30 - 11.45

M. Bhatt

10.30 - 11.45

13.00 - 14.15

14.15 - 15.30

I. Olza

J. Bateman P. Hemeren

INSTITUTE ON MULTIMODALITY 2022 / MIND. MEDIA. TECHNOLOGY. ( ZiF Bielefeld, Germany) – Aug 28 to Sep 6 2022
INSTITUTE CHAIRS. M. BHATT - J. BATEMAN - K. O’HALLORAN / ÖREBRO UNIVERSITY (SWEDEN) - UNIVERSITY OF BREMEN (GERMANY) - UNIVERSITY OF LIVERPOOL (UNITED KINGDOM)

8.00 - 9.00 8.00 - 9.008.00 - 9.00 8.00 - 9.00

11.45 -13.0011.45 -13.00 12.00 -13.3011.45 -13.00 11.45 -13.00

18.30 - 20.0018.30 - 20.00

18.30 onwards

Social
18.30 onwards

Social
18.30 onwards

Social

J. Björklund

13.00 - 14.15

14.15 - 15.30

LECTURES

15.30 -16.00

I. Olza

13.00 - 14.15

10.00 -10.3010.00 -10.30Coffee Break

LECTURE
11.00 -11.3010.00 -10.30

LECTURELECTURE

T2

J. Suchan &
M. Bhatt

13.00 - 15.45

Informal
Get together

WORKSHOP MULTIMODALITY & MEDIA 
OPENING

15.30 -16.00
M. Bhatt

14.15 - 15.30

J. Björklund
16.00 - 17.15

R. Ewerth
17.15 - 18.30

15.30 -16.00 15.45 -16.00

19.00 - 20.00

20.00 onwards

Social

18.30 - 20.00

18.30 onwards

Social

SESSION IV

16.00 - 18.00

MONDAY 5/9 TUESDAY 6/9TUESDAY 30/8 WEDNESDAY 31/8 THURSDAY 1/9 FRIDAY 2/9 SUNDAY 4/9SATURDAY 3/9MONDAY 29/8SUNDAY 28/8

DC WORK
SESSION

16.00 - 18.00

16.00 - 18.00

INSTITUTE 2022

DC

13.30 onwards

Checkout /
Departure

12.00

INSTITUTE 2022
CLOSURE

8.00 - 9.00 8.00 - 9.00

12.30 -13.3013.00 -14.00

18.30 - 20.00

18.30 onwards

Social

TALKS I

9.15 - 11.00

ACTIONS

9.00 - 12.00

TALKS II

11.30 - 13.00

SUB-GROUPS 
14.30 - 17.00

9.00- 9.15

11.00 -11.30

WORKSHOP  |  MULTIMODALITY & MEDIA 
OPENING

REPORTS
17.00 - 18.00

GROUP 
14.00 - 14.30


